E
v
o
l
u
t
io
n

MM505 4 x 60 + 1 x 120 @ 4-Ohms
Mono-Block
MM1001.1D 1 x 450 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 700 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1000 @ 1-Ohm
MM1401.1D 1 x 650 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 1000 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1400 @ 1-Ohm
STREET MACHINE
amplifiers
Model Description
Two-Channel
SM2-400 2 x 100 @ 4-Ohms, 2 x 200 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 400 @ 4-Ohms
SM2-1000 2 x 250 @ 4-Ohms, 2 x 500 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1000 @ 4-Ohms
SM2-1200 2 x 300 @ 4-Ohms, 2 x 600 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1200 @ 4-Ohms
Four-Channel
SM4-800 4 x 100 @ 4-Ohms, 4 x 200 @ 2-Ohms, 2 x 400 @ 4-Ohms
SM4-1000 4 x 125 @ 4-Ohms, 4 x 250 @ 2-Ohms, 2 x 500 @ 4-Ohms
Mono-Block
SM1-1000 1 x 250 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 500 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1000 @ 1-Ohm
SM1-1500 1 x 375 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 750 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1500 @ 1-Ohm
Street Machine Amplifiers
The Street Machine amplifiers are a new series to the Autotek line in
2008. These amplifiers feature a sonically accurate front end design,
progressive heat sink and illuminated Autotek logo. The Street Machine

  Filter (15Hz to 55Hz)
- 4-Ch Amps Include Separate F & R
  Bass EQ Controls Adjustable +12dB
  Bass EQ @ 45Hz
- Input Level Control ( 0.2 to 5V for all
  2 / 4-Ch Amps or 6V for Super Sport
  Mono-Block Amps )
- Oversized Speaker Terminals
- Powered By Maxxsonics Technology
Model Description
Two-Channel
SS75.2 2 x 75 @ 4-Ohms, 2 x 100 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x  200 @ 4-Ohms
SS125.2 2 x125 @ 4-Ohms, 2 x 175 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 350 @ 4-Ohms
Multi-Channel
SS75.4 4 x 75 @ 4-Ohms, 4 x 100 @ 2-Ohms, 2 x 200 @ 4-Ohms
SS100.4 4 x 100 @ 4-Ohms, 4 x 150 @ 2-Ohms, 2 x 300 @ 4-Ohms
Mono-Block
SS500.1 1 x 300 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 375 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 500 @ 1-Ohm
SS750.1 1 x 325 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 500 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 750 @ 1-Ohm
SS1000.1D 1 x 450 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 700 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1000 @ 1-Ohm
SS1500.1D 1 x 550 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 1100 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1500 @ 1-Ohm
SS1900.1D 1 x 1000 @ 4-Ohms, 1 x 1500 @ 2-Ohms, 1 x 1900 @ 1-Ohm
super sport
amplifiers
super sport
subwoofers
Subwoofer
Features:
- High-Energy Magnet
- For Ported or Sealed Enclosures
- Black Laminate Cone
- Chrome Speaker Frame Color
- Multi-Layer High-Temp VC
- Front-Plate & Voice-Coil Cooling
- Integrated Spider Tinsel-Lead
  Design
- High-Excursion Cone Surrounds
- High-Strength Suspension
  Material
- Push & Insert Wire Terminals
- Evolution of Power Included
Model Description
SS10D2 10” 2-Ohm DVC woofer - 700 watts maxximum, 350 watts RMS
SS10D4 10” 4-Ohm DVC woofer - 700 watts maxximum, 350 watts RMS
SS12D2 12” 2-Ohm DVC woofer - 700 watts maxximum, 350 watts RMS
SS12D4 12” 4-Ohm DVC woofer - 700 watts maxximum, 350 watts RMS
SS12S4 12” 4 Ohm SVC woofer - 700 watts maxximum, 350 watts RMS
MEAN MACHINE
subwoofers
Autotek offers some of the cleanest sounding, hardest pumping subwoof-
ers available today. If you are looking to create an experience that you
can feel, the Mean Machine subwoofers are the answer!
The Mean Machine woofer gives you exactly what you need when
you start peaking power around 1000 watts! All subs, aside from the
MW15D2, are available in Dual 2 Ohm and Dual 4 ohm configurations for
the greatest flexibility possibility.
- Polypropylene Cone with woven honeycomb structured support body
- Stitched rubber surround for big excursion
- DVC 2 or DVC 4 Ohm 3” voice coil on a glass fiber former
- 100 Oz. Magnet with Anti-Resonant Cover
- Ported Nickel Plated Back Plate
- Injection molded cone neck support
- Single flat Nomex Spider with woven tinsel leads
- Form fitting trim piece to conceal mounting screws
Model Description
MW10D2 10” 2-Ohm DVC woofer - 1000 watts MAXX, 500 watts RMS
MW10D4 10” 4-Ohm DVC woofer - 1000 watts MAXX, 500 watts RMS
MW12D2 12” 2-Ohm DVC woofer - 1200 watts MAXX, 600 watts RMS
MW12D4 12” 4-Ohm DVC woofer - 1200 watts MAXX, 600 watts RMS
MW15D2 15” 2-Ohm DVC woofer - 1400 watts MAXX, 700 watts RMS
Model Description
SM52CX 5.25” coaxial speaker - 300 watts maxximum, 60 Nom
SM62CX 6.5” coaxial speaker - 350 watts maxximum, 70 Nom
SM693 6 x 9” 3-way speaker - 500 watts maxximum, 100 Nom
SM5.2C 5.25” two-way component - 350 watts maxximum, 70 Nom
SM6.5C 6.5” two-way component - 400 watts maxximum, 80 Nom
STREET MACHINE
speakers
STREET MACHINE
SUBWOOFERS
Model Description
SM12D4 12” 4-Ohm DVC woofer - 600 watts maxximum, 300 watts Nom
SM12S4 12” 4-Ohm SVC woofer - 600 watts maxximum, 300 watts Nom
Subwoofer
Features:
- Vibration Resistant Stamped
  Steel basket